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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in Donnie Cleveland Lance v. Eric Sellers,
Warden, Georgia Diagnostic and Classification Prison,
Capital Case, were sent via Next Day Service to the
U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next
Day Service and e-mail to the following parties listed
below, this 29th day of March, 2018:

Beth Attaway Burton
Sabrina Graham
Attorney General’s Office
40 Capitol Square SW
Atlanta, GA 30334

(404) 656-3300
bburton@law.ga.gov
sgraham@law.ga.gov

Counsel for Respondent

L. Joseph Loveland
Counsel of Record
James W. Boswell
Jonathan R. Chally
King & Spalding LLP
1180 Peachtree St., NE
Atlanta, Georgia 30309
T. 404-572-4600
jloveland@kslaw.com
jboswell@kslaw.com
jchally@kslaw.com

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive International Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1875 | Street, NW, 5th Floor
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20006



Mary Elizabeth Wells
623 Grant Street
Atlanta, Georgia 30312
T. 404-408-2180
mewells27@comcast.net

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on March 29, 2018.

Doua A uwaoh)

Donna J. Wolf) D

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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February 21, 2023




